Missouri Federation of Square & Round Dance Clubs

Square Dancers of the Year

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

Cecil & Karen Gregory

Carol Hershey
Louise Coleman

Richard & Trudy Clawson
Ray & Vicki Wittman

Ralph & Sarah Meservey

Larry & Sharon Crisel
George & Cleva Roth

Mark & Rosalee Mortensen

Mary Sue Darwent
Charlie Worthington
Dan & Jean Wheeler

Dave & Barb Turner

John & Eleanor Stover
Bob & Shirley Turner
Dave & Dee Shafer
Jim & Edythe Weber
Don & Jo Ann Miller

Ilvan & Lois Buckman

Dallas & Nancy Wheeler

Marvin & Bettyrae Fluke
Bob & Loretta Welch
Tom & Millie Crabtree

St. James, Missouri
Kansas City, Missouri
Parkville, Missouri
Brookfield, Missouri
Overland, Missouri
Chillicothe, Missouri
Puxico, Missouri
Macon, Missouri
Richland, Missouri
Moberly, Missouri
Shawnee Mission, Kansas
Independence, Missouri
Ballwin, Missouri
Climax Springs, Missouri
Marble Hill, Missouri
Dixon, Missouri

Liberty, Missouri
Springfield, Missouri
Marceline, Missouri
Moberly, Missouri
Clinton, Missouri
Carthage, Missouri

Lake Ozark, Missouri

10/27/23



