

## Missouri Federation of Square & Round Dance Clubs

# *Square Dancers of the Year*

2023	<a href="#"><u>Cecil &amp; Karen Gregory</u></a>	St. James, Missouri
2022	<a href="#"><u>Carol Hershey</u></a>	Kansas City, Missouri
2021	<a href="#"><u>Louise Coleman</u></a>	Parkville, Missouri
2020	<a href="#"><u>Richard &amp; Trudy Clawson</u></a>	Brookfield, Missouri
2019	<a href="#"><u>Ray &amp; Vicki Wittman</u></a>	Overland, Missouri
2018	<a href="#"><u>Ralph &amp; Sarah Meservey</u></a>	Chillicothe, Missouri
2017	<a href="#"><u>Larry &amp; Sharon Crisel</u></a>	Puxico, Missouri
2016	<a href="#"><u>George &amp; Cleva Roth</u></a>	Macon, Missouri
2015	<a href="#"><u>Mark &amp; Rosalee Mortensen</u></a>	Richland, Missouri
2014	<a href="#"><u>Mary Sue Darwent</u></a>	Moberly, Missouri
2013	<a href="#"><u>Charlie Worthington</u></a>	Shawnee Mission, Kansas
2012	<a href="#"><u>Dan &amp; Jean Wheeler</u></a>	Independence, Missouri
2011	<a href="#"><u>Dave &amp; Barb Turner</u></a>	Ballwin, Missouri
2010	<a href="#"><u>John &amp; Eleanor Stover</u></a>	Climax Springs, Missouri
2009	<a href="#"><u>Bob &amp; Shirley Turner</u></a>	Marble Hill, Missouri
2008	<a href="#"><u>Dave &amp; Dee Shafer</u></a>	Dixon, Missouri
2007	<a href="#"><u>Jim &amp; Edythe Weber</u></a>	Liberty, Missouri
2006	<a href="#"><u>Don &amp; Jo Ann Miller</u></a>	Springfield, Missouri
2005	<a href="#"><u>Ivan &amp; Lois Buckman</u></a>	Marceline, Missouri
2004	<a href="#"><u>Dallas &amp; Nancy Wheeler</u></a>	Moberly, Missouri
2003	<a href="#"><u>Marvin &amp; Bettyrae Fluke</u></a>	Clinton, Missouri
2002	<a href="#"><u>Bob &amp; Loretta Welch</u></a>	Carthage, Missouri
2001	<a href="#"><u>Tom &amp; Millie Crabtree</u></a>	Lake Ozark, Missouri

10/27/23